Year

1861

1861

1861

1871

1871

1871
1881

1881

1891

1891

1901

1901

1911

Description
C-1067
C-1075
C-1076
C-9982
C-9988

C-9989
C-13240

C-13243
T-6363

T-6373

T-6491

T-6501

T-20406

1832 Emigrants Handbook

1823-24

Middlesex Marriages
Suffolk - Pigot Co. Dir.

Haliburton
Peterborough
Haliburton
Victoria
Haliburton
Victoria
Haliburton
Victoria
Haliburton
Peterborough
Haliburton
Haliburton
Peterborough
Haliburton
Victoria
Haliburton
Peterborough
Haliburton
Victoria
Peterborough
Haliburton
Peterborough
Haliburton
Victoria
Peterborough
Haliburton
Victoria
Peterborough
Canada
England
England

MICROFILM, MICROFICHE, MEDIA

County

Township

Dysart, Minden, Snowden
Galway, Dummer
Anson, Hindon

Carden
Anson, Hindon, Lutterworth
Somerville

Anson, Hindon, Lutterworth

Somerville, Carden

Minden, Glamorgan, Snowden, Cardiff, Stanhope

Galway, Dummer, Cavendish, Chandos

Dysart, Dudley, Gilford, Harburn, Harcourt

Dysart, Dudley, Minden, Glamorgan, Snowden, Gilford, Harcourt, Cardiff
Galway, Cavendish, Chandos

Anson, Hinden, Lutterworth

Somerville, Carden

Dysart, Glamorgan, Gildford, Harburn, Cardiff, Harcourt

Dummer, Cavendish, Chandos

Anson, Hinden, Minden, Lutterworth, Snowden

Somerville

Galway

Dysart, Harcourt, Dudley, Glamorgan, Gildford, Harburn, Bruton, Cardiff
Cavendish, Chandos, Havelock Village

Anson, Hindon, Minden, Lutterworth, Snowden

Carden, Somerville

Galway

Minden Village, Bruton, Clyde, Dudley, Harcourt, Harburn, Eyre, Cardiff, etc.
Bexley, Coboconk, Carden, Victoria Road Village, Elden, Lornville, Dalton, etc.
Emily, Downeyville

Middlesex County
Suffolk



